

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CA No. 2061/2006

Hotel & Restaurant Assn. (Western India)

& Anr.

petitioners

VERSUS

Star India Pvt.Ltd. & Ors.

Respondents

Date: 18/4/2006 :This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.H.Parekh,adv.for

M/s. P.H.Parekh & Co.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,adv.

Mrs.P.M.Singh,adv.

Mr. S.Mishra,adv.

Mr. T.S.Bhatia,adv.

Mr. Y.Handoo,adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja,adv.

Ms. Kavita Agnihotri,adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,adv.

Mr.Aditya Narain,adv.

Ms.Sushma Manchanda,adv.

Mr. N.Ganpathy,adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

(MITHLESH RAGHAV)

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER