

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2061 OF 2006

HOTEL & RESTAURANT ASSOcn. AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office

report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2247 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.H. Parekh, Adv. For

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwala, adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Mr.Aditya Narain, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Manchanda ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Mrs.Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.

Mr.Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.9.2006.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata B

hardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master