

RITEM NO.1C

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

(For Judgment)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2061 OF 2006

HOTEL & RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION AND ANR.

APPELLANT

(S)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2247/2006

Date: 24/11/2006

This matter was called on for pronouncement  
of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Narayan,Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the  
Judgment of the Bench comprising of his Lordship and Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice Markandey Katju.

The appeals are allowed with the observations and  
directions contained in the signed judgment. No costs.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)